LiIST OF CLOSED HOLIDAYS FOR CENTRAL GOVERNMENT OFFICES IN TAMILNADU

FOR THE YEAR 2012

: S [ Hotiday Date Day
il e T B Y _IjarioneS
1 Republic Day 6.01.201 Thursday
2| (Bitnay of prophet Mohammagy | 05022012 | sunday
'3 | Mahavir Jayanthi 05.04.2012 | Thursday
4 [ Good Friday 06.04.2012 | Friday
'5 | Vishu/ Vaisaki ) 13.04.2012 | Friday |
6 | Budcha Purnima 06.05.2012 | Sunday
7 | Independence Day 15.08.2012 Wednesday
'8 | Idu’L Fitr (Ramzan) 20.08.2012 Monday
9 | Vinayaka Chathurthi 19.09.2012 | Wednesday
10 | Mahathma Gandhi’s Birthday 02.10,2012 Tuesday
R e e e e
12 | Dussehra (Vijaya Dashami) 24.10.2012 Wednesday
13 | ldw’t Zuha (Bakrid) 27.10.2012 Saturday
14 | Diwali (Deepavali) 13.11.2012 Tuesday |
15 | Muharram Y 25.11,2012 Sunday
16 | Gurunanak’s Birthday 28.11.2012 Wednesday
17 | Christmas Day 25.12.2012 Tuesday
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Secretary, CGEWCC



L!Sl or RFSTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2012 FOR CENTRAL GOVERNMENT OFFICES IN }AM!LNADU

“SNo. 1 ... Holiday | Date |  TDay
|___1. [New Year's Day | _01.01.2012 | Sunday |
|___2. [ Makar Sankranti (Bogi) | .14.01.2012 TSaturday
|____3. |Pongal | . _15.01.2012 | Sunday ]
e Sri Panchami/ Basant Panchami . 28.01.2012 | Saturday 20

5. | Thai Poosam | 07.02.2012 | Tuesday ]
6. | Guru Ravidas’ Birthday . 07.02.2012 | Tuesday |
7. __| Swami Dayananda Saraswati Jayanthi 16.02.2012 | Thursday |
8. | Shivaji Jayanthi 19.02.2012 | Sunday |
S. | Maha Shivrathri 20.02.2012 | Monday
10. | Holika Dahan 07.03.2012 | Wednesday J
11. | Holi _08.03.2012 | Thursday |
.. 12. ! Chaitra Sukladi / Gudi Padava / Ugadi/Cheti Chand 23.03.2012 | Friday J
13 | Ram Navami . 31.03.2012 [ Saturday |
14. | Easter Sunday - 08.04.2012 Sunday '

__15. | Tamil New Year’s Day 13.04.2012 | Friday i

16, | Mesadi /Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/Bahag Bihu (Assam) 14.04.2012 | Saturday __|
~17. | May Day 01.05.2012- | Tuesday *

18. | Chithra Pournami 05.05.2012 | Saturday |

- 19. | Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday 08.05.2012 Tuesday

"~ 20. | Vaikasi Visakam 03.06.2012 | Sunday

21. | Hazarat Ali’s Birthday 04.06.2012 Monday B
22. | Rath Yathra 21.06.2012 Thursday
23. | Varalakshmi Viradham 27.07.2012 | Friday
24. | Aadi 18 02.08.2012 | Thursday
25. | Gayathri Japam 02.08.2012 Thursday
26. | Raksha Bandhan i 02.08.2012 | Thursday |
27. | Janmashtami (Vaishnava) 10.08.2012 Friday
28. | Jamat-Ul-Vida 17.08.2012 Friday i
29. | Parsi New Year’s day 18.08.2012 Saturday
30. | Onam 29.08.2012 | Wednesday
31. | Krishna Jayanthi ~ 08.09.2012 | Saturday 1
32. | Mahalaya Amavasya 15.10.201Z | Monday 1

| 33. | Maha Sapthami 21.10.2012 | Sunday }
34. | Maha Ashtami 22.10.2012 | Monday
35. | Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday 29.10.2012 | Monday
36. | Karaka Chaturthi (Karva Chouth) 02.11.2012 Friday
37. | All Souls Day 02.11.2012 Friday

 38. | Naraka Chaturdasi 12.11.2012 | Monday
39. | Govardhan Puja 14.11.2012 Wednesday
40. | Bhai Dhuj i 15.11.2012 | Thursday
41. | Kandha Sashti 19.11.2012 | Monday ¥
42. | Pratihar Sashthi or Surya Sashthi (Chhat Puja) 19.11.2012 Mpnda}r ok J
43. | Guru Tej Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day . 24.11.2012 Saturday -
44. | Karthigai Deepam 27.11.2012 | Tuesday ]
45, Chnstmas Eve _ 24 12.2012 [Monday
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